Dachzelt

geedo freedom family 4

Spezifikationen

Personen:

Schlafkabinen:

Eingange:

Wassersaule (AuBenzelt):

Wassersaule (Bodenplane):

Material

Gestange:
AuBenzelt:
Innenzelt:
Boden:
Materialstarke:

Abmessungen

Lange:
Breite:
Hohe:

Innenmale

Lange:
Breite:
Hohe:

PackmaB

Lange:
Breite:
Hohe:
Gewicht:

www.dreams-on-top.de

4
1
1
3000 mm
2000 mm

Aluminium

Polyester

TC (Baumwolle und Polyester)
Polyester

210D

265 cm
215 cm
118 cm

250 cm
200 cm
113 cm

217 cm

138 cm

39 cm

69,6 kg (ohne Leiter, Leitergew.: 6 kg)
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